Note: Home Teams are in BOLD

Last Updated: 03-01-14

2014 PGSL Rec Ball Game Schedule

ALL GAMES ARE AT AUBREY FIELD

Game 1 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00 AM 32 (vs.| 31| 21 vs. 25 (Rl vs. R6 | 12 vs. | 15
11:00 AM Opening Ceremonies
Saturday, February 8, 2014 1:00 PM 22 vs. 24 | T2 vs. T3 [ R2 vs. R5 ([ 11 vs. | 16
3:00PM | 23 wvs. 24 | T1 vs. T4 | R3 vs. R4 | 13 vs. 14
5:00 PM
Game 2 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00 AM NS vs.[| 31| 25 vs. 22 ([R5 vs. R3[| 15 wvs. | 13
11:00AM |SR1 vs.| 32 | 25 vs. 23 | R4 vs. R7 | 16 vs. 12
Saturday, February 15, 2014 1:00 PM 21 vs. 24 | T4 vs. T3 [ R6 vs. R2 | 14 vs. | 11
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Saturday, February 22, 2014

No Games - Ski Week

Game 3

Saturday, March 1, 2014

Field #1

Field #2

Field #3

Field #4

Game 4

Saturday, March 8, 2014

Field #1

Field #2

Field #3

Field #4

9:00 AM

NS wvs.| 32

25 vs. 21

R4 vs. R6

14 vs. | 16

11:00 AM

24 vs. 22

T3 vs. T2

R5 vs.| R1

12 vs. | 13

1:00 PM

23 vs. 22

T4 vs. T1

R7 vs. R2

15  vs. 11

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

11
12
13
14
15
16

Catton
Marcue
Rose
Schreiber
Thompson
Williams
Wong

Couvrette
Detamore
Linares
Kurtz
Skale
Soucek

21
22
23
24
25

31
32

T1
T2
T3
T4

Davis
Depweg
Haynes
Mott
Schmidt

Chapman
Verbois

Bell
Knapp
Milgazo
Sotelo
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2014 PGSL Rec Ball Game Schedule

ALL GAMES ARE AT AUBREY FIELD

Game 5 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 |
Monday, March 10, 2014 5:00 PM Tl vs. T2 | R7 vs. R1| 11 vs. | 12
Tuesday, March 11, 2014 5:00 PM 24 vs 21| T2 vs. T4 R6 vs R5| 16 vs | 15
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 5:00PM | 25 vs 22| T1 vs. T3 | R2 vs R1| 14 vs | 12
Thursday, March 13, 2014 5:00 PM 23 vs 24 R7 vs R3[| 13 wvs | 11
Friday, March 14, 2014 5:00 PM
Game 6 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00AM [ NS wvs. 32|21 vs. 23 [ R6 vs. R7| 14 vs. 13
11:00AM |SR1 vs. 31| 25 vs. 23 | R3 vs.| R1 | 15 vs. 12
Saturday, March 15, 2014 1:00 PM 24 vs. 22 | T2 vs. T1 | R4 vs. R2| 16 vs. 11
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
Game 7 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
Monday, March 17, 2014 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 5:00 PM 22 vs. 21|24 vs. 25 R7 vs. R5| 13 vs. | 15
Wednesday, March 19, 2014 5:00PM | 23 wvs. 25| T1 vs. T3 | Rl vs. R4 | 12 vs. | 16
Thursday, March 20, 2014 5:00 PM 23 vs. 24 | T2 vs. T4 | R3 vs. R2| 11 vs. | 14
Friday, March 21, 2014 5:00 PM
Game 8 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00AM [SR2 vs.! 32| 21 vs. 23 (R4 vs. R3| 11 vs. 12
11:00AM | 25 vs. 22 | T4 vs.| T2 | R5 vs.| R2 | 16 vs. 13
Saturday, March 22, 2014 1:00 PM 25 vs. 24| T3 vs. . T1 | R6 vs. R1| 14 vs. 15
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, March 24, 2014
Tuesday, March 25, 2014
Wednesday, March 26, 2014
Thursday, March 27, 2014

No Games - Practice Week

Friday, March 28, 2014

R1

11
12
13
14
15
16

Catton
Marcue
Rose
Schreiber
Thompson
Williams
Wong

Couvrette
Detamore
Linares
Kurtz
Skale
Soucek

21
22
23
24
25

31
32

T1
T2
T3
T4

Davis
Depweg
Haynes
Mott
Schmidt

Chapman
Verbois

Bell
Knapp
Milgazo
Sotelo
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9:00AM [SR2 vs.| 31| 22 vs. 23 [ R3 vs R7 |15 wvs. 13 R1 Catton 21 Davis
11:00AM | 25 vs. 21 | T4 vs.| T3 | R5 vs R6 | 14 vs. | 11 R2 Marcue 22 Depweg
Saturday, March 29, 2014 1:00 PM 24 vs. 21 | T2 vs. T1 (Rl vs R2 | 16 vs. | 12 R3 Rose 23 Haynes
3:00 PM R4 Schreiber 24 Mott
5:00 PM R5 Thompson 25 Schmidt
R6 Williams
Game 9 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 | R7 Wong
Monday, March 31, 2014 5:00PM | 21 vs. 23 | T3 |vs.| T4 | R3 vs.| R6 | 13 | vs. | 16
Tuesday, April 1, 2014 5:00 PM 22 vs. 25| T1 vs. T2 [ R7 vs. R4 | 12 vs. | 13 11 Couvrette 31 Chapman
Wednesday, April 2, 2014 5:00 PM 21 vs. 24 | T3 vs. T4 [ R2 vs. R6 | 11 vs. | 15 12 Detamore 32 Verbois
Thursday, April 3, 2014 5:00 PM 23 vs. 22 R3 vs. R5| 16 | vs. @ 14 13 Linares
Friday, April 4, 2014 5:00 PM 14 Kurtz T1 Bell
15 Skale T2 Knapp
Game 10 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 16 Soucek T3 Milgazo
9:00AM | 23 wvs 24 |22 vs. 21 (R4 vs. R5 |12 vs | 14 T4 Sotelo
11:00AM | 23 vs 25| T3 vs.| T2 | R6 vs.. R3[| 16 vs | 15
Saturday, April 5, 2014 1:00PM [PQ vs 31| T4 vs. T1|R1 vs. R7Z| 11 vs | 13
3:00 PM RB vs| 32
5:00 PM

Monday, April 7, 2014

Tuesday, April 8, 2014
Wednesday, April 9, 2014 No Games - Spring Break
Thursday, April 10, 2014

Friday, April 11, 2014

Saturday, April 12, 2014 No Games - Spring Break
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Game 11 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 | R1 Catton 21 Davis
Monday, April 14, 2014 5:00 PM 21 vs. 22|24 vs. 25| R5 vs. R4 | 15 vs. 14 - R2 Marcue 22 Depweg
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 5:00 PM 21 vs. 23 | T1 vs. T4 [ Rl vs. R3[| 13 vs. | 16 R3 Rose 23 Haynes
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 5:00 PM 22 vs. 25| T2 vs. T3 | R2 vs. R4| 15 wvs. | 14 R4 Schreiber 24 Mott
Thursday, April 17, 2014 5:00 PM 24 vs. 21 R7 vs. R6| 12 wvs. | 11 R5 Thompson 25 Schmidt
Friday, April 18, 2014 5:00 PM R6 Williams
R7 Wong
Game 12 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00AM (24 vs. 25| T4 vs.| T2 | R2 vs. R3| 14 vs. 16 11 Couvrette 31 Chapman
11:00AM | 22 vs. 23 | 13 vs.| T1 | R5 vs.| R7Z | 15 wvs. 11 12 Detamore 32 Verbois
Saturday, April 19, 2014 1:00 PM 22 vs. 21 R4 vs. R1| 13 wvs. | 12 13 Linares
3:00 PM 14 Kurtz T1 Bell
5:00 PM 15 Skale T2 Knapp
16 Soucek T3 Milgazo
Playoffs Field#1 | Field#2 | Field#3 | Field#4 T4 Sotelo

Monday, April 21, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Thursday, April 24, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Friday, April 25, 2014 5:00 PM
Championship Games Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00 AM Div 2 31 vs. 32 Rookie Div 1
11:00 AM Closing Ceremonies

Saturday, April 26, 2014




