Note: Home Teams are in BOLD		ALL GAMES ARE AT AUBREY FIELD											
Last Undated: 02 01 14				LL C	TIVIL	_5 /	VIV.	ΛI /	TOL	/IXL I	' ''		
Last Updated: 03-01-14 Game 1		Fi	ield #	1	Fi	ield #	12	Fi	ield #	ł2	F	ield #	1
Gaine 1	9:00 AM	32	vs.	31	21	VS.	25	R1		R6	12	vs.	15
	11:00 AM	32	V3.	31	21			Ceren			12	V3.	13
Saturday, February 8, 2014	1:00 PM	22	VS.	24	T2	VS.	T3	R2	vs.	R5	11	vs.	16
Saturday, 1 Cordary 5, 2014	3:00 PM	23	VS.	24	T1	VS.	T4	R3	VS.	R4	13	VS.	14
	5:00 PM	23	V 3.		'-	v 5.		113	v 5.		13	٧٥.	
	3.001101												
Game 2		Fi	ield #	1	Fi	ield #	2	Fi	ield #	ŧ3	F	ield #	4
	9:00 AM	NS	VS.	31	25	VS.	22	R5	vs.	R3	15	VS.	13
	11:00 AM	SR1	vs.	32	25	vs.	23	R4	vs.	R7	16	VS.	12
Saturday, February 15, 2014	1:00 PM	21	vs.	24	T4	vs.	Т3	R6	vs.	R2	14	vs.	11
	3:00 PM												
	5:00 PM												
	9:00 AM												
	11:00 AM	No Games - Ski Week											
Saturday, February 22, 2014	1:00 PM			N	lo (Gan	nes	- S	ki ۱	Ne	ek		
	3:00 PM												
	5:00 PM												
Game 3													
		Fi	ield #	1	Fi	ield #	2	Fi	ield #	ŧ3	F	ield #	4
	9:00 AM	Fi	ield #	1	Fi	ield #	2	Fi	ield #	‡ 3	F	ield #	4
	9:00 AM 11:00 AM	Fi	ield #									ield #	4
Saturday, March 1, 2014		Fi	ield #							1 O I		ield #	4
Saturday, March 1, 2014	11:00 AM	Fi	ield #									ield #	4
Saturday, March 1, 2014	11:00 AM 1:00 PM	Fi	ield #									ield #	4
	11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM			ľ	No (Gar	nes	s - F	Rair	ı Oı	ut		
Saturday, March 1, 2014 Game 4	11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	Fi	ield #	ľ	No (nes	5 - R		1 O (ut	ield #	4
	11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	Fi NS		1 32	No (Gar	nes 2 21	F R4	Rair	1 O (ut		4 16
Game 4	11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM	Fi NS 24	ield # vs. vs.	1 32 22	Fi 25 T3	Gar	nes 2 21 T2	F R4 R5	Rair	1 O (F 14 12	ield#	4 16 13
	11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	Fi NS	ield #	1 32	No (Gar ield #	nes 2 21	F R4	Rair	1 O (ut	ield #	4 16

5:00 PM

Rows with a revision from last schedule are highlighted in this color and noted with REV R1 Catton 21 Davis R2 Marcue 22 Depweg R3 Rose 23 Haynes R4 Schreiber 24 Mott R5 Thompson 25 Schmidt R6 Williams R7 Wong 11 Couvrette 31 Chapman 12 Detamore 32 Verbois 13 Linares 14 Kurtz T1 Bell 15 Skale T2 Knapp 16 Soucek T3 Milgazo

T4 Sotelo

	'		'											_					
ote: Home Teams are in BOLD			Al	LL G	SAMI	ES A	ARE	AT ,	٩UE	BREY	/ FIE	ELD				s with a revision			
st Updated: 03-01-14														•		.8			
Game 5		F	ield ‡	‡ 1	F	ield ŧ	‡ 2	F	ield #	‡ 3	F	ield #	4		R1	Catton		21	Davis
Monday, March 10, 2014	5:00 PM				T1	VS.	T2	R7	VS.	R1	11	VS.	12	REV	R2	Marcue		22	Depweg
Tuesday, March 11, 2014	5:00 PM	24	vs	21	T2	vs.	T4	R6	vs	R5	16	VS	15	REV	R3	Rose		23	Haynes
Wednesday, March 12, 2014	5:00 PM	25	vs	22	T1	vs.	Т3	R2	vs	R1	14	VS	12	REV	R4	Schreiber		24	Mott
Thursday, March 13, 2014	5:00 PM	23	VS	24				R7	VS	R3	13	VS	11	REV	R5	Thompson		25	Schmidt
Friday, March 14, 2014	5:00 PM														R6	Williams	'		
														•	R7	Wong			
Game 6		F	ield ‡	‡ 1	F	ield i	‡ 2	F	ield ‡	‡ 3	F	ield #	4						
	9:00 AM	NS	VS.	32	21	VS.	23	R6	VS.	R7	14	VS.	13		11	Couvrette		31	Chapman
	11:00 AM	SR1	VS.	31	25	VS.	23	R3	vs.	R1	15	VS.	12		12	Detamore		32	Verbois
Saturday, March 15, 2014	1:00 PM	24	VS.	22	T2	VS.	T1	R4	vs.	R2	16	VS.	11		13	Linares	, '		
	3:00 PM														14	Kurtz		T1	Bell
	5:00 PM														15	Skale		T2	Knapp
														•	16	Soucek		Т3	Milgazo
Game 7		F	ield ‡	‡1	F	ield i	‡ 2	F	ield ‡	‡ 3	F	ield #	4					T4	Sotelo
Monday, March 17, 2014	5:00 PM																		
Tuesday, March 18, 2014	5:00 PM	22	vs.	21	24	vs.	25	R7	vs.	R5	13	VS.	15						
Wednesday, March 19, 2014	5:00 PM	23	vs.	25	T1	vs.	Т3	R1	vs.	R4	12	vs.	16	REV					
Thursday, March 20, 2014	5:00 PM	23	vs.	24	T2	vs.	T4	R3	vs.	R2	11	vs.	14	REV					
Friday, March 21, 2014	5:00 PM																		
														•					
Game 8		F	ield #	‡1	F	ield ŧ	‡ 2	F	ield ‡	‡ 3	F	ield #	4						
	9:00 AM	SR2	VS.	32	21	VS.	23	R4	vs.	R3	11	VS.	12						
	11:00 AM	25	vs.	22	T4	vs.	T2	R5	vs.	R2	16	VS.	13						
Saturday, March 22, 2014	1:00 PM	25	VS.	24	T3	VS.	T1	R6	vs.	R1	14	VS.	15						
	3:00 PM																		
	5:00 PM																		
														_					
Monday, March 24, 2014	5:00 PM																		

No Games - Practice Week

Tuesday, March 25, 2014

Wednesday, March 26, 2014

Thursday, March 27, 2014

Friday, March 28, 2014

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Note: Home Teams are in BOLD			ΑI	_L G	SAMI	ES A	ARE	ΑТ	AUE	BREY	′ FIE	LD				s with a revision		
Last Updated: 03-01-14																		
	9:00 AM	SR2	VS.	31	22	VS.	23	R3	VS	R7	15	VS.	13		R1	Catton	21	Davis
	11:00 AM	25	vs.	21	T4	vs.	Т3	R5	vs	R6	14	vs.	11		R2	Marcue	22	Depweg
Saturday, March 29, 2014	1:00 PM	24	vs.	21	T2	vs.	T1	R1	vs	R2	16	vs.	12		R3	Rose	23	Haynes
	3:00 PM														R4	Schreiber	24	Mott
	5:00 PM														R5	Thompson	25	Schmidt
														•	R6	Williams		
Game 9		F	ield #	[‡] 1	F	ield #	‡ 2	F	ield #	‡ 3	F	ield #4	4		R7	Wong		
Monday, March 31, 2014	5:00 PM	21	VS.	23	T3	vs.	T4	R3	VS.	R6	13	VS.	16	REV				
Tuesday, April 1, 2014	5:00 PM	22	vs.	25	T1	VS.	T2	R7	VS.	R4	12	VS.	13	REV	11	Couvrette	31	Chapman
Wednesday, April 2, 2014	5:00 PM	21	vs.	24	T3	VS.	T4	R2	VS.	R6	11	VS.	15	REV	12	Detamore	32	Verbois
Thursday, April 3, 2014	5:00 PM	23	VS.	22				R3	VS.	R5	16	VS.	14		13	Linares		
Friday, April 4, 2014	5:00 PM														14	Kurtz	T1	Bell
															15	Skale	T2	Knapp
Game 10		F	ield #	‡1	F	ield ‡	‡2	F	ield #	‡ 3	F	ield #4	4		16	Soucek	Т3	Milgazo
	9:00 AM	23	VS	24	22	vs.	21	R4	VS.	R5	12	VS	14				T4	Sotelo
	11:00 AM	23	VS	25	T3	VS.	T2	R6	VS.	R3	16	VS	15					
Saturday, April 5, 2014	1:00 PM	PQ	VS	31	T4	VS.	T1	R1	VS.	R7	11	VS	13					
	3:00 PM	RB	VS	32														
	5:00 PM																	
														ı				
Monday, April 7, 2014	5:00 PM																	
Tuesday, April 8, 2014	5:00 PM																	
Wednesday, April 9, 2014	5:00 PM	-		No	Ga	ıme	es -	Spi	ring	g Br	eak	(
Thursday, April 10, 2014	5:00 PM	-																
Friday, April 11, 2014	5:00 PM																	
														i				
	9:00 AM																	
	11:00 AM																	
Saturday, April 12, 2014	1:00 PM			No	Ga	ime	es -	Spi	ring	g Br	'eak	<u> </u>						
	3:00 PM																	
	5:00 PM																	

Note: Home Teams are in **BOLD**ALL GAMES ARE AT AUBREY FIELD

Last Updated: 03-01-14

Game 11		Field #1			Field #2			Field #3			Field #4			
Monday, April 14, 2014	5:00 PM	21	VS.	22	24	VS.	25	R5	vs.	R4	15	VS.	14	ı
Tuesday, April 15, 2014	5:00 PM	21	vs.	23	T1	vs.	T4	R1	vs.	R3	13	vs.	16	
Wednesday, April 16, 2014	5:00 PM	22	vs.	25	T2	vs.	Т3	R2	vs.	R4	15	vs.	14	
Thursday, April 17, 2014	5:00 PM	24	vs.	21				R7	vs.	R6	12	vs.	11	
Friday, April 18, 2014	5:00 PM													l

Game 12		Field #1			Fi	eld #	2	Field #3			Field #4		
	9:00 AM	24	VS.	25	T4	vs.	T2	R2	VS.	R3	14	VS.	16
	11:00 AM	22	vs.	23	T3	vs.	T1	R5	vs.	R7	15	VS.	11
Saturday, April 19, 2014	1:00 PM	22	vs.	21				R4	vs.	R1	13	vs.	12
	3:00 PM												
	5:00 PM												

Playoffs		Field #1	Field #2	Field #3	Field #4			
Monday, April 21, 2014	5:00 PM	Playoffs						
Tuesday, April 22, 2014	5:00 PM	Playoffs						
Wednesday, April 23, 2014	5:00 PM	Playoffs						
Thursday, April 24, 2014	5:00 PM	Playoffs						
Friday, April 25, 2014	5:00 PM							

Championship Games	Championship Games			Field #1 Field #2			Field #4			
	9:00 AM	Div 2	31	VS.	32	Rookie	Div 1			
Saturday April 26 2014	11:00 AM	Closing Ceremonies								
Saturday, April 26, 2014										

Rows with a revision from last schedule are highlighted in this color and noted with **REV**

R1	Catton	21	Davis
R2	Marcue	22	Depweg
R3	Rose	23	Haynes
R4	Schreiber	24	Mott
R5	Thompson	25	Schmidt
R6	Williams		
R7	Wong		

11	Couvrette
12	Detamore
13	Linares
14	Kurtz
15	Skale
16	Soucek

31	Chapman
32	Verbois

T1	Bell
T2	Knapp
T3	Milgazo
T4	Sotelo